16
A U T O M A T I C E Q U I P M E N T F O R P O W E R F A C T O R C O R R E C T I O N
C
atalogue
 2006
Technical specifi cations
•  Rated voltage: 440V – 50Hz.
•  Admissible working voltage range: 380 – 440V.

/
44
0V
 5
0H
z
 Halogen Free Not Spread Flame Safety System Technical Service
FREE OF
HALOGENS
Other power ratings, voltages, steps or frequencies available upon request
It’s recommended before choosing equipment to analyse the net.
For Harmonics value > 2,5 % THDV, please refer to our Technical Department.
2000 Series
Code Power  Voltage  Steps Dimensions Weight
(Kvar) (V) A     B     C (Kg)
MA200440 200 440 2 x 25 + 3 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 170
MA225440 225 440 25 + 4 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 170
MA250440 250 440 5 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 175
MA275440 275 440 25 + 5 x 50  1700 x 600 x 500 175
MA300440 300 440 6 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 180
MA325440 325 440 25 + 6 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 192
MA350440 350 440 7 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500 195
MA375440 375 440 25 + 5 x 50 + 100 1700 x 600 x 500 188
MA400440 400 440 4 x 50 + 2 x 100 1700 x 600 x 500 200
MA425440 425 440 25 + 50 + 50 + 3 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 315
MA450440 450 440 3 x 50 + 3 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  320
MA475440 475 440 25 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 330
MA500440 500 440 50 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 340
MA525440 525 440 25 + 50 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 345
MA550440 550 440 3 x 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 345
MA575440 575 440 25+ 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  350
MA600440 600 440 50 + 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  350
MA625440 625 440 25 + 50 + 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  362
MA650440 650 440 3 x 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  365
MA675440 675 440 25 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  368
MA700440 700 440 50 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  371
MA725440 725 440 25 + 50 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  383
MA750440 750 440 50 + 7 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500  386
MA800440 800 440 50 + 50 + 7 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500 392